Term

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12

Office First

President Robert LP
Executive Vice President Sarah
Vice President of Media Minaam
Vice President of Service Araceli

Vice President of Membership Collin
Vice President of Public Relation Sarina
Northern Region Vice President Richard
Eastern Region Vice President  Alexandra
Southern Region Vice President Anita

President Isabela
Executive Vice President Robert LP
Vice President of Service Sarah

Vice President of Membership Mikayla
Vice President of Public Relation Angela

Northern Region Vice President McKayl
Eastern Region Vice President  Hannah
Southern Region Vice President Anita

President Rose
Vice President of Media Miranda
Vice President of Service Zach

Vice President of Membership Liridon
Vice President of Public Relation Rebecca
Northern Region Vice President Camila
Eastern Region Vice President  Jasmin
Southern Region Vice President Kayla

President Jennifer
Executive Vice President Matthew
Vice President of Media Wesley
Vice President of Service Flora

Vice President of Membership Sam
Vice President of Public Relation Rose
Northern Region Vice President Sawyer

Last
Buono
Xu
Baseer
Hernandez
Ermi
Dass
Talavera
Valdez
Zhao
Vargas
Buono
Xu
Dimick
Rivera
Turner
Mette
Zhao

Yi
Barrie
Surmacz
Poliku
Matley
Fisk
Gierie
Locascio
Trang
Edgington
Ott

Shi
Yoon

Yi
Eisaman

Eastern Region Vice President  Courtenay Collins

Southern Region Vice President Bianca

President Vivian
Executive Vice President McKenna
Vice President of Media Wesley
Vice President of Service Jacquee

Vice President of Membership Alexandre
Vice President of Public Relation Maggie
Vice President of Advocacy Sean
Northern Region Vice President Matthew
Eastern Region Vice President  Seth
Southern Region Vice President Alexis

Cseke
Lee
Murray
Oott
Giovo
Uboldi
Boucher
Lim
Edgington
Murphy
Escobar



