Term	Office	First	Last
2015-16	President	Robert LP	Buono
2015-16	Executive Vice President	Sarah	Xu
2015-16	Vice President of Media	Minaam	Baseer
2015-16	Vice President of Service	Araceli	Hernandez
2015-16	Vice President of Membership	Collin	Ermi
2015-16	Vice President of Public Relation	Sarina	Dass
2015-16	Northern Region Vice President	Richard	Talavera
2015-16	Eastern Region Vice President	Alexandra	Valdez
2015-16	Southern Region Vice President	Anita	Zhao
2014-15	President	Isabela	Vargas
2014-15	Executive Vice President	Robert LP	Buono
2014-15	Vice President of Service	Sarah	Xu
2014-15	Vice President of Membership	Mikayla	Dimick
2014-15	Vice President of Public Relation	Angela	Rivera
2014-15	Northern Region Vice President	McKayl	Turner
2014-15	Eastern Region Vice President	Hannah	Mette
2014-15	Southern Region Vice President	Anita	Zhao
2013-14	President	Rose	Yi
2013-14	Vice President of Media	Miranda	Barrie
2013-14	Vice President of Service	Zach	Surmacz
2013-14	Vice President of Membership	Liridon	Poliku
2013-14	Vice President of Public Relation		Matley
2013-14	Northern Region Vice President		Fisk
2013-14	Eastern Region Vice President	Jasmin	Gierie
2013-14	· ·	Kayla	Locascio
2012-13	President	Jennifer	Trang
2012-13	Executive Vice President	Matthew	Edgington
2012-13	Vice President of Media	Wesley	Ott
2012-13	Vice President of Service	Flora	Shi
2012-13	Vice President of Membership	Sam	Yoon
2012-13	Vice President of Public Relation		Yi
2012-13 2012-13	Northern Region Vice President	•	Eisaman
2012-13	Eastern Region Vice President Southern Region Vice President	Courtenay	Cseke
2012-13	President President	Vivian	Lee
2011-12	Executive Vice President	McKenna	Murray
2011-12	Vice President of Media	Wesley	Ott
2011-12	Vice President of Media  Vice President of Service	Jacquee	Giovo
2011-12	Vice President of Membership	Alexandre	
2011-12	Vice President of Public Relation		Boucher
2011-12	Vice President of Advocacy	Sean	Lim
2011-12	Northern Region Vice President		Edgington
2011-12	Eastern Region Vice President	Seth	Murphy
2011-12	Southern Region Vice President		Escobar
	<u> </u>		